
Junior MAX クラス 2020/8/28 14:14

17台
No. Driver Age Area Team Equipment
5 飯田　颯翔 14 静岡 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT/ROTAX/MOJO
6 加藤　大翔 12 三重 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
7 ⻄田　光来 12 兵庫 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
8 迫　隆眞 13 大阪 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
9 村井　⻁太郎 13 愛知 T.グローバル KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
10 熊谷　憲太 14 神奈川 KP  BUZZ TONYKART/ROTAX/MOJO
11 鈴⽊　恵武 11 埼玉 RT-APEX KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
12 藤井　翔大 12 京都 EMATY KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
18 佐々⽊　 芳音 12 神奈川 スーパーチップス TONYKART/ROTAX/MOJO
21 落合　蓮音 11 愛知 Ash with Hojust TONYKART/ROTAX/MOJO
24 箕浦　稜⼰ 11 岐阜 Ash birelART/ROTAX/MOJO
28 一宮　總太朗 11 京都 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
29 菅　惣志郎 13 大分 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED/ROTAX/MOJO
31 浅⾒　謙⼼ 13 神奈川 RT-APEX KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
32 奈良原　瑞大 13 東京 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION/ROTAX/MOJO
33 市川　瞬気 12 愛知 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION/ROTAX/MOJO
35 五⼗嵐　⽂太郎 12 山形 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART/ROTAX/MOJO

17台
No. Driver Age Area Team Equipment
1 玉橋　悠月 14 大阪 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART/ROTAX/MOJO
2 百瀬　翔 13 岐阜 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
3 酒井　涼 12 神奈川 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
4 乾　弥真人 12 奈良 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
13 吉田　紘大 12 東京 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
15 岸　風児 13 神奈川 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
16 光山　勇正 11 東京 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR/ROTAX/MOJO
17 中井　陽斗 12 香川 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC/ROTAX/MOJO
19 両角　藍 11 神奈川 スーパーチップス EXPRIT/ROTAX/MOJO
20 服部　佑哉 15 愛知 Ash TONYKART/ROTAX/MOJO
22 上岡　世直 13 京都 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
23 白石　樹望 14 兵庫 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
25 小山田　隼 16 静岡 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE/ROTAX/MOJO
26 栗山　正暉 14 兵庫 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
27 河合　陽 14 岐阜 Team REGOLITH KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
30 横塚　大志 12 埼玉 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC/ROTAX/MOJO
34 服部　颯空 11 福岡 C.O.B-KART TONYKART/ROTAX/MOJO

【 Junior MAX クラス タイムトライアル組分け結果 】
【 1組 】

【 2組 】



Qualifying Practice Series 1 Document No: 20-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 46.330

10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 4 0.035 46.365

8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 4 0.062 46.427

11 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 4 0.005 46.432

31 浅見　謙心 RT-APEX KOSMIC 4 0.015 46.447

5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 3 0.063 46.510

12 藤井　翔大 EMATY KOSMIC 3 0.082 46.592

*1 7 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0.086 46.428 +0.250

35 五十嵐　文太郎 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 4 0.010 46.688

9 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.013 46.701

29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 4 0.071 46.772

32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 4 0.041 46.813

18 佐々木　 芳音 スーパーチップス TONYKART 3 0.086 46.899

24 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 4 0.157 47.056

28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 4 0.062 47.118

33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 4 0.520 47.638

21 落合　蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART 1 1.935 49.573

*1

START TIME: 9:12 FINISH TIME: 9:15

Best Lap No.6

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Announcement

NO.  7 西田　光来  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 0.25秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR03 / ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙﾁｪｯｶｰ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 46.330 加藤　大翔



Qualifying Practice Series 2 Document No: 21-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 45.995

23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.178 46.173

1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 3 0.030 46.203

15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 4 0.011 46.214

3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.044 46.258

4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.074 46.332

13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 4 0.042 46.374

20 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 4 0.006 46.380

25 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 3 0.112 46.492

17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 3 0.009 46.501

26 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.021 46.522

27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH KOSMIC 4 0.170 46.692

22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 4 0.051 46.743

30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 4 0.078 46.821

19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス EXPRIT 4 0.131 46.952

16 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 4 0.025 46.977

34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 4 0.108 47.085

START TIME: 9:21 FINISH TIME: 9:24

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

2020/8/29   9:32
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 45.995 百瀬　翔



Qualifying Practices Document No: 22-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 - 45.995 2 A

6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 - 46.330 1 B

23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.178 46.173 2 C

10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 4 0.035 46.365 1 D

1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 3 0.030 46.203 2 A

8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 4 0.062 46.427 1 B

15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 4 0.011 46.214 2 C

11 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 4 0.005 46.432 1 D

3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.044 46.258 2 A

31 浅見　謙心 RT-APEX KOSMIC 4 0.015 46.447 1 B

4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.074 46.332 2 C

5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 3 0.063 46.510 1 D

13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 4 0.042 46.374 2 A

12 藤井　翔大 EMATY KOSMIC 3 0.082 46.592 1 B

20 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 4 0.006 46.380 2 C

7 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0.086 46.678 1 D

25 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 3 0.112 46.492 2 A

35 五十嵐　文太郎 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 4 0.010 46.688 1 B

17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 3 0.009 46.501 2 C

9 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.013 46.701 1 D

26 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.021 46.522 2 A

29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 4 0.071 46.772 1 B

27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH KOSMIC 4 0.170 46.692 2 C

32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 4 0.041 46.813 1 D

22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 4 0.051 46.743 2 A

18 佐々木　 芳音 スーパーチップス TONYKART 3 0.086 46.899 1 B

30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 4 0.078 46.821 2 C

24 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 4 0.157 47.056 1 D

19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス EXPRIT 4 0.131 46.952 2 A

28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 4 0.062 47.118 1 B

16 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 4 0.025 46.977 2 C

33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 4 0.520 47.638 1 D

34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 4 0.108 47.085 2 A

21 落合　蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART 1 1.935 49.573 1 B

Gap Between Series: 100.73%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Rnk

1

2

3

4

5

Junior MAX
2020/8/29   9:36

12

13

14

15

16

17

6

7

8

9

10

11

24

25

26

27

28

29

18

19

20

21

22

23

30

31

32

33

34

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:45.995 百瀬　翔

Announcement



Qualifying Heat  B-D Document No: 42-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:20.353 46.707 0

2 ▲3 31 浅見　謙心 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:21.648 1.295 1.295 46.721 2

3 〓 8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:22.471 0.823 2.118 46.920 3

4 ▲4 7 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:22.767 0.296 2.414 46.693 4

5 ▲5 9 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:23.243 0.476 2.890 46.706 5

6 ▲1 12 藤井　翔大 EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:23.618 0.375 3.265 46.783 6

7 ▼1 5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:24.231 0.613 3.878 46.881 7

8 ▲4 32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:25.033 0.802 4.680 46.928 8

9 ▲5 24 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 8 6:27.282 2.249 6.929 47.008 9

10 ▼6 11 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:27.564 0.282 7.211 47.031 10

11 ▲2 18 佐々木　 芳音 スーパーチップス TONYKART 8 6:28.097 0.533 7.744 47.100 11

12 ▲3 28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 6:29.901 1.804 9.548 47.411 12

13 ▲3 33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:30.488 0.587 10.135 47.396 13

14 ▼3 *1 29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 8 6:27.866 2.378 12.513 46.918 +5.000 14

DNF ▼13 10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 2 1:48.008 6 Laps DNF 47.653 19
DNS ▼7 35 五十嵐　文太郎 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART DNS 19
DNS 〓 *2 21 落合　蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART DNS 19

*1

*2

START TIME: 10:38 FINISH TIME: 10:45

Best Lap No.7

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 29 菅　惣志郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Junior MAX
2020/8/29   10:53

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 21 落合　蓮音  :  厳重注意     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰﾓﾗﾙ,暴力行為等(オフィシャルの指示の無視)

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.693 西田　光来



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 43-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:15.434 46.367 0

2 ▲1 1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 8 6:16.800 1.366 1.366 46.588 2

3 ▲2 3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:18.115 1.315 2.681 46.724 3

4 ▲2 4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:18.705 0.590 3.271 46.688 4

5 ▼3 23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:18.960 0.255 3.526 46.447 5

6 ▼2 15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 8 6:19.831 0.871 4.397 46.684 6

7 〓 13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 8 6:19.975 0.144 4.541 46.660 7

8 〓 20 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 8 6:21.689 1.714 6.255 46.731 8

9 ▲2 26 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:23.698 2.009 8.264 47.029 9

10 ▲5 19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス EXPRIT 8 6:23.922 0.224 8.488 46.974 10

11 ▲5 16 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 8 6:26.962 3.040 11.528 47.105 11

12 ▼2 17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 8 6:27.131 0.169 11.697 46.744 12

13 ▼1 27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH KOSMIC 8 6:28.096 0.965 12.662 47.042 13

14 〓 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 8 6:28.687 0.591 13.253 46.937 14

15 ▲2 34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:29.618 0.931 14.184 47.375 15

16 ▼7 *1 25 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 8 6:28.328 8.710 22.894 47.092 +10.000 16

DNF ▼4 22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 0 8 Laps DNF 19

*1

START TIME: 10:48 FINISH TIME: 10:55

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 25 小山田　隼  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 10秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R15 / 危険行為

Junior MAX
2020/8/29   11:04

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.367 百瀬　翔



Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 52-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲16 21 落合　蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART 8 6:26.590 46.974 0

2 ▲1 8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:26.688 0.098 0.098 47.141 2

3 ▼2 6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:26.860 0.172 0.270 47.103 3

4 ▲1 31 浅見　謙心 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:27.363 0.503 0.773 47.171 4

5 ▲4 35 五十嵐　文太郎 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 8 6:28.039 0.676 1.449 47.078 5

6 ▼4 23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:29.126 1.087 2.536 47.698 6

7 〓 12 藤井　翔大 EMATY KOSMIC 8 6:29.188 0.062 2.598 47.610 7

8 ▲2 17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 8 6:29.619 0.431 3.029 47.697 8

9 ▼3 4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:29.771 0.152 3.181 47.708 9

10 ▼2 20 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 8 6:29.911 0.140 3.321 47.529 10

11 ▲2 18 佐々木　 芳音 スーパーチップス TONYKART 8 6:30.485 0.574 3.895 47.598 11

12 ▼8 *1 15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 8 6:27.887 0.402 4.297 47.262 +3.000 12

13 ▲3 16 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 8 6:32.319 1.432 5.729 47.561 13

14 ▼2 *2 27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH KOSMIC 8 6:30.270 0.951 6.680 47.649 +3.000 14

15 ▼4 29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 8 6:33.276 0.006 6.686 47.298 15

16 ▼1 28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 6:33.786 0.510 7.196 47.978 16

17 ▼3 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 8 6:33.911 0.125 7.321 47.804 17

*1

*2

START TIME: 13:25 FINISH TIME: 13:32

Best Lap No.21

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 15 岸　風児  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

Junior MAX
2020/8/29   13:54

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 27 河合　陽  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.974 落合　蓮音



Qualifying Heat  A-D Document No: 53-02 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:18.664 46.748 0

2 ▲3 3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:20.964 2.300 2.300 47.043 2

3 〓 1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 8 6:21.001 0.037 2.337 47.180 3

4 ▲2 5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:21.327 0.326 2.663 47.169 4

5 ▼3 10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 8 6:21.438 0.111 2.774 47.046 5

6 ▲2 7 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:21.780 0.342 3.116 46.807 6

7 ▼3 11 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:23.543 1.763 4.879 46.941 7

8 ▼1 13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 8 6:24.000 0.457 5.336 8

9 ▲4 22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 6:24.100 0.100 5.436 47.004 9

10 〓 9 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:25.243 1.143 6.579 46.886 10

11 ▲3 24 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 8 6:25.906 0.663 7.242 47.040 11

12 ▼1 26 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:26.871 0.965 8.207 47.282 12

13 ▼4 25 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 8 6:27.042 0.171 8.378 47.130 13

14 ▼2 32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:28.193 1.151 9.529 47.227 14

15 〓 19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス EXPRIT 8 6:28.286 0.093 9.622 47.226 15

16 〓 33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:28.794 0.508 10.130 47.458 16

17 〓 34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:29.086 0.292 10.422 47.539 17

START TIME: 13:45 FINISH TIME: 13:51

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Junior MAX
2020/8/29   17:57

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.748 百瀬　翔

改訂

改訂

No.13 吉田 紘大 着順修正によるリザルト修正(計時ミス)



Qualifying Heat  C-D Document No: 68-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:25.281 47.038 0

2 ▲1 15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 8 6:25.933 0.652 0.652 47.464 2

3 ▲7 9 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:26.179 0.246 0.898 47.498 3

4 〓 11 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:26.303 0.124 1.022 47.458 4

5 ▲1 5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 8 6:26.531 0.228 1.250 47.307 5

6 ▲3 17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 8 6:27.873 1.342 2.592 47.346 6

7 〓 20 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 8 6:28.268 0.395 2.987 47.394 7

8 ▼6 10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 8 6:28.479 0.211 3.198 47.652 8

9 ▲5 24 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 8 6:28.647 0.168 3.366 47.441 9

10 ▲2 32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 8 6:29.830 1.183 4.549 47.389 10

11 ▲4 16 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 8 6:30.535 0.705 5.254 47.150 11

12 ▲1 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 8 6:30.921 0.386 5.640 47.228 12

13 ▼2 27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH KOSMIC 8 6:31.017 0.096 5.736 47.480 13

14 ▲2 33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:33.472 2.455 8.191 48.032 14

15 ▼10 *1 4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:24.942 1.470 9.661 47.167 +10.000 15

16 ▼8 7 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 3:14.457 4 Laps 4 Laps 47.530 16

*1

*1

START TIME: 15:11 FINISH TIME: 15:17

Best Lap No.23

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  4 乾　弥真人  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Junior MAX
2020/8/29   16:03

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  4 乾　弥真人  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 47.038 白石　樹望



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 69-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 8 6:20.240 46.843 0

2 ▼1 2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:21.586 1.346 1.346 46.833 2

3 ▲3 31 浅見　謙心 RT-APEX KOSMIC 8 6:22.941 1.355 2.701 47.174 3

4 〓 8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 8 6:23.016 0.075 2.776 47.162 4

5 ▼3 6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:23.192 0.176 2.952 47.305 5

6 ▲4 35 五十嵐　文太郎 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 8 6:23.602 0.410 3.362 46.839 6

7 〓 13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 8 6:24.900 1.298 4.660 47.339 7

8 ▲5 22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 6:25.485 0.585 5.245 47.158 8

9 ▲2 26 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 6:25.576 0.091 5.336 47.065 9

10 ▲4 18 佐々木　 芳音 スーパーチップス TONYKART 8 6:25.763 0.187 5.523 47.216 10

11 ▲6 34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:26.713 0.950 6.473 47.375 11

12 ▲4 28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 8 6:29.301 2.588 9.061 47.262 12

13 ▼4 *1 25 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 8 6:28.063 3.762 12.823 47.114 +5.000 13

14 ▼2 29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 8 6:36.793 3.730 16.553 47.440 14

15 ▲3 *2 21 落合　蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART 8 6:35.458 13.665 30.218 46.830 +15.000 15

16 ▼11 3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 4:46.882 2 Laps 2 Laps 47.103 16

17 ▼9 12 藤井　翔大 EMATY KOSMIC 6 4:49.120 2.238 2 Laps 47.024 17

DNF ▼3 *3 19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス EXPRIT 0 6 Laps DNF +3.000 19

*1

*2

*2

*3

START TIME: 15:21 FINISH TIME: 15:27

Best Lap No.21

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 25 小山田　隼  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Junior MAX
2020/8/29   16:07

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 21 落合　蓮音  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 21 落合　蓮音  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 10秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R15 / 危険行為

NO. 19 両角　藍  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.830 落合　蓮音



Qualifying Heats Document No: 71-02 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -
Junior MAX

2020/8/29   18:04

Rnk No. Driver Team Points
1 2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN 1 - 0 - 0 - 2 2
2 1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS 5 - 2 - 3 - 0 5
3 6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN 2 0 - 3 - - 5 8
4 8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS 6 3 - 2 - - 4 9
5 31 浅⾒　謙⼼ RT-APEX 10 2 - 4 - - 3 9
6 23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN 3 - 5 6 - 0 - 11
7 5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING 12 7 - - 4 5 - 16
8 9 村井　⻁太郎 T.グローバル 20 5 - - 10 3 - 18
9 15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ 7 - 6 12 - 2 - 20
10 11 鈴⽊　恵武 RT-APEX 8 10 - - 7 4 - 21
11 3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports 9 - 3 - 2 - 16 21
12 13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing 13 - 7 - 8 - 7 22
13 20 服部　佑哉 Ash 15 - 8 10 - 7 - 25
14 7 ⻄田　光来 HRS JAPAN 16 4 - - 6 16 - 26
15 17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY 19 - 12 8 - 6 - 26
16 4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports 11 - 4 9 - 15 - 28
17 24 箕浦　稜⼰ Ash 28 9 - - 11 9 - 29
18 12 藤井　翔大 EMATY 14 6 - 7 - - 17 30
19 35 五⼗嵐　⽂太郎 チーム　エッフェガーラ 18 19 - 5 - - 6 30
20 26 栗⼭　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports 21 - 9 - 12 - 9 30
21 10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ 4 19 - - 5 8 - 32
22 32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 24 8 - - 14 10 - 32
23 18 佐々⽊　 芳音 スーパーチップス 26 11 - 11 - - 10 32
24 21 落合　蓮音 Ash with Hojust 34 19 - 0 - - 15 34
25 16 光⼭　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング 31 - 11 13 - 11 - 35
26 22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing 25 - 19 - 9 - 8 36
27 27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH 23 - 13 14 - 13 - 40
28 28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing 30 12 - 16 - - 12 40
29 25 小⼭田　隼 Gren Blue RT 17 - 16 - 13 - 13 42
30 29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS 22 14 - 15 - - 14 43
31 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P 27 - 14 17 - 12 - 43
32 33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル 32 13 - - 16 14 - 43
33 34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART 33 - 15 - 17 - 11 43
34 19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス 29 - 10 - 15 - 19 44

Announcement
※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採⽤し順位決定を⾏った。

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

A-
D

C-
D

A-
B

QP B-
D

A-
C

B-
C

Clerk of the course :

改訂

改訂
No.13 吉田 紘大 予選ヒートA-D修正による順位修正



Prefinal Document No: 96-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 15 11:48.686 46.631 0

2 ▲2 8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 15 11:49.933 1.247 1.247 46.705 2

3 ▼1 1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 15 11:50.263 0.330 1.577 46.648 3

4 ▲10 7 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 15 11:50.330 0.067 1.644 46.536 4

5 ▲6 3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 15 11:51.320 0.990 2.634 46.716 5

6 ▲1 5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 15 11:51.891 0.571 3.205 46.776 6

7 ▼6 2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 15 11:51.899 0.008 3.213 46.536 7

8 ▼3 31 浅見　謙心 RT-APEX KOSMIC 15 11:52.173 0.274 3.487 46.809 8

9 〓 15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 15 11:52.503 0.330 3.817 46.774 9

10 ▼2 9 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 15 11:52.757 0.254 4.071 46.749 10

11 ▲5 4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 15 11:53.097 0.340 4.411 46.617 11

12 ▼6 23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 15 11:53.347 0.250 4.661 46.627 12

13 ▲10 21 落合　蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART 15 11:57.456 4.109 8.770 46.706 13

14 ▲1 17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 15 11:57.613 0.157 8.927 46.722 14

15 ▼5 11 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 15 11:57.677 0.064 8.991 46.817 15

16 ▼3 20 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 15 11:57.953 0.276 9.267 46.877 16

17 ▼5 13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 15 11:59.073 1.120 10.387 46.761 17

18 ▲16 12 藤井　翔大 EMATY KOSMIC 15 11:59.210 0.137 10.524 46.785 18

19 ▲7 27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH KOSMIC 15 12:00.127 0.917 11.441 46.950 19

20 ▼1 26 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 15 12:00.670 0.543 11.984 47.015 20

21 ▲1 18 佐々木　 芳音 スーパーチップス TONYKART 15 12:01.224 0.554 12.538 47.018 21

22 ▼2 *1 10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 15 11:58.249 2.025 14.563 46.543 +5.000 22

23 ▲7 *2 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 15 12:01.736 3.487 18.050 47.145 +5.000 23

24 ▲3 28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 15 12:06.741 0.005 18.055 47.268 24

25 ▲7 34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 15 12:07.094 0.353 18.408 47.238 25

26 ▲3 *3 29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 15 12:02.042 4.948 23.356 46.993 +10.000 26

27 ▲6 *4 19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス EXPRIT 15 12:08.581 1.539 24.895 47.233 +5.000 27

28 ▲3 *5 33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 15 12:10.659 2.078 26.973 47.543 +5.000 28

DNF ▼8 32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 1 0:54.131 14 Laps DNF 51.905 35

DNF ▼2 25 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 1 1:37.045 42.914 DNF 35

DNF ▼7 16 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 0 1 Lap DNF 35
DNS ▼7 22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC DNS 35
DNS ▼16 24 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART DNS 35

DNS ▼16 *6 35 五十嵐　文太郎 チーム　エッフェガーラ birelART 2.193 DNS +5.000 35

*1

*2

*3

*3

*4

*5

*6

START TIME: 10:03 FINISH TIME: 10:33

Best Lap No.7

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO. 10 熊谷　憲太  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ(赤旗中断前の反則行為)

Junior MAX
2020/8/30   10:55

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 30 横塚　大志  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

NO. 29 菅　惣志郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 29 菅　惣志郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ(赤旗中断前の反則行為)

NO. 19 両角　藍  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 33 市川　瞬気  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 35 五十嵐　文太郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ(赤旗中断前の反則行為)

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.536 西田　光来



Prefinal Heats Document No: 105-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -
Junior MAX

2020/8/30   12:56

Rnk No. Driver Team Points
1 6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN 2 0 - 3 - - 5 0 8
2 1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS 5 - 2 - 3 - 0 3 8
3 2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN 1 - 0 - 0 - 2 7 9
4 8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS 6 3 - 2 - - 4 2 11
5 31 浅⾒　謙⼼ RT-APEX 10 2 - 4 - - 3 8 17
6 5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING 12 7 - - 4 5 - 6 22
7 23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN 3 - 5 6 - 0 - 12 23
8 3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports 9 - 3 - 2 - 16 5 26
9 9 村井　⻁太郎 T.グローバル 20 5 - - 10 3 - 10 28
10 15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ 7 - 6 12 - 2 - 9 29
11 7 ⻄田　光来 HRS JAPAN 16 4 - - 6 16 - 4 30
12 11 鈴⽊　恵武 RT-APEX 8 10 - - 7 4 - 15 36
13 4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports 11 - 4 9 - 15 - 11 39
14 13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing 13 - 7 - 8 - 7 17 39
15 17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY 19 - 12 8 - 6 - 14 40
16 20 服部　佑哉 Ash 15 - 8 10 - 7 - 16 41
17 21 落合　蓮⾳ Ash with Hojust 34 19 - 0 - - 15 13 47
18 12 藤井　翔大 EMATY 14 6 - 7 - - 17 18 48
19 26 栗⼭　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports 21 - 9 - 12 - 9 20 50
20 18 佐々⽊　 芳⾳ スーパーチップス 26 11 - 11 - - 10 21 53
21 10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ 4 19 - - 5 8 - 22 54
22 27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH 23 - 13 14 - 13 - 19 59
23 28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing 30 12 - 16 - - 12 24 64
24 24 箕浦　稜⼰ Ash 28 9 - - 11 9 - 35 64
25 35 五⼗嵐　⽂太郎 チーム　エッフェガーラ 18 19 - 5 - - 6 35 65
26 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P 27 - 14 17 - 12 - 23 66
27 32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 24 8 - - 14 10 - 35 67
28 34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART 33 - 15 - 17 - 11 25 68
29 29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS 22 14 - 15 - - 14 26 69
30 16 光⼭　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング 31 - 11 13 - 11 - 35 70
31 19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス 29 - 10 - 15 - 19 27 71
32 33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル 32 13 - - 16 14 - 28 71
33 22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing 25 - 19 - 9 - 8 35 71
34 25 小⼭田　隼 Gren Blue RT 17 - 16 - 13 - 13 35 77

Announcement
※同ポイントの場合は、特別規則書より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採⽤し順位決定を⾏った。

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

A-
D

C-
D

A-
B

PFQP B-
D

A-
C

B-
C

Clerk of the course :



Final Document No: 115-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 6 加藤　大翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:48.895 46.856

2 ▲1 2 百瀬　翔 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:49.837 0.942 0.942 46.775

3 ▼1 1 玉橋　悠月 DELTA MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 20 15:50.145 0.308 1.250 46.780

4 ▲1 31 浅見　謙心 RT-APEX KOSMIC 20 15:50.567 0.422 1.672 46.771

5 ▲6 7 西田　光来 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:50.795 0.228 1.900 46.781

6 ▲12 12 藤井　翔大 EMATY KOSMIC 20 15:54.406 3.611 5.511 47.025

7 ▲7 13 吉田　紘大 Blue Bear Racing KOSMIC 20 15:57.866 3.460 8.971 46.885

8 ▼1 23 白石　樹望 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:57.962 0.096 9.067 47.005

9 ▲3 11 鈴木　恵武 RT-APEX KOSMIC 20 15:58.402 0.440 9.507 46.912

10 ▲6 20 服部　佑哉 Ash TONYKART 20 15:58.669 0.267 9.774 46.933

11 ▼2 9 村井　虎太郎 T.グローバル KOSMIC 20 15:59.503 0.834 10.608 46.967

12 ▲7 26 栗山　正暉 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 20 15:59.753 0.250 10.858 47.002

13 ▲8 10 熊谷　憲太 KP  BUZZ TONYKART 20 15:59.988 0.235 11.093 46.725

14 ▲15 16 光山　勇正 スクーデリアPCR K3レーシング PCR 20 16:02.478 2.490 13.583 47.020

15 ▼7 *1 3 酒井　涼 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 20 15:58.216 0.738 14.321 46.718 +5.000

16 ▼6 15 岸　風児 KP  BUZZ KOSMIC 20 16:04.618 1.402 15.723 47.222

17 ▲8 30 横塚　大志 J TRIC with J.M.P KOSMIC 20 16:05.773 1.155 16.878 47.045

18 ▼1 21 落合　蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART 20 16:06.259 0.486 17.364 46.816

19 ▲7 32 奈良原　瑞大 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 20 16:07.329 1.070 18.434 47.024

20 〓 18 佐々木　 芳音 スーパーチップス TONYKART 20 16:07.429 0.100 18.534 47.140

21 ▲11 22 上岡　世直 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 20 16:07.557 0.128 18.662 47.018

22 ▲2 24 箕浦　稜己 Ash birelART 20 16:07.693 0.136 18.798 46.983

23 ▼10 *2 4 乾　弥真人 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 20 16:04.704 0.011 18.809 46.917 +3.000

24 ▼2 27 河合　陽 Team REGOLITH KOSMIC 20 16:08.078 0.374 19.183 47.085

25 ▲8 25 小山田　隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 20 16:08.310 0.232 19.415 47.140

26 ▲4 19 両角　藍 スーパーチップス EXPRIT 20 16:08.382 0.072 19.487 47.170

27 ▼4 28 一宮　總太朗 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 20 16:08.948 0.566 20.053 47.214

28 〓 *3 29 菅　惣志郎 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 20 16:09.227 3.279 23.332 47.117 +3.000

29 ▲2 33 市川　瞬気 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 20 16:12.888 0.661 23.993 47.451

30 ▼3 34 服部　颯空 C.O.B-KART TONYKART 20 16:15.076 2.188 26.181 47.629

31 ▼16 17 中井　陽斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 20 16:18.645 3.569 29.750 47.081

32 ▼28 8 迫　隆眞 ERS with SACCESS KOSMIC 20 16:18.946 0.301 30.051 46.790

Not Finished
DNF ▼27 5 飯田　颯翔 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 0 20 Laps DNF

*1

*2

*3

START TIME: 14:37 FINISH TIME: 14:53

Best Lap No.3

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  3 酒井　涼  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

Junior MAX
2020/8/30   16:38

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  4 乾　弥真人  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 29 菅　惣志郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.718 酒井　涼

正式


